
2019010 CAPE TOWN Mini 1
BD 16

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA051325

TSA048602

TSA051325

TSA048602

Winelands

WP

Winelands

WP

[1] John COETZEE

Mark BACKEBERG

[1] FransWillem VAN DER MERWE

André VILJOEN 6-2, 6-0

3

4

TSA061321

TSA030656

TSA061321

TSA030656

WP

Winelands

WP

Winelands

Josh BASSETT

[2] Stephen CLAASSEN

Leo MATTHYSEN

[2] Luca LINK 6-0, 5-7, 10-7

[1] COETZEE / VAN DER MERWE

[2] CLAASSEN / LINK

6-3, 6-3

[2] CLAASSEN / LINK
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